Modules
PP12/PP18 & CK12/CK24
PureAir offers two types of recyclable/disposable modules for use in industrial
and commercial environments - PP12/PP18 and CK12/CK24. These factory-filled
modules are engineered with notches that allow seamless installation in competitor units. Ideal for use in
PureAir’s Side Access Housing (SAH) units and in other air purification systems, the modules eliminate media
bypass and minimize cleanup during changeouts, ensuring a fast and efficient process.
Module Standard Approximate Dimensions:
Model # Height Width Depth
Media
Volume
Media Bed
Depth
Minimal Resistance
PP12
305mm
(12 in)
610mm
(24 in)
305mm
(12 in)
0.28 m3
(1 ft3)
76.2mm
(3 in)
325 Pa @ 1.27 m/s
(1.3 iwg @ 250 ft/min)
PP18
152mm
(6 in)
610mm
(24 in)
457mm
(18 in)
0.014 m3
(0.5 ft3)
25.4mm
(1 in)
125 Pa @ 2.54 m/s
(0.5 iwg @ 500 ft/min)
CK12
305mm
(12 in)
610mm
(24 in)
305mm
(12 in)
0.014 m3
(0.5 ft3)
25.4mm
(1 in)
150 PA @ 2.54 m/s
(0.6 IWG @ 500 ft/min)
CK24
610mm
(24 in)
305mm
(12 in)
305mm
(12 in)
0.014 m3
(0.5 ft3)
25.4 mm
(1 in)
150 PA @ 2.54 m/s
(0.6 IWG @ 500 ft/min)
Chart dimensions are nominal. See engineering drawings for exact dimensions.
Disposal Instructions
To recycle used modules, discard the spent media and take them to a local recycling facility. PureAir’s media is
generally suitable for disposal through standard municipal services; however, users should verify local guidelines.
V #4
PP12 Half Module
CK12 Half Module CK24 Full Module
PP18 Half Module
AIRFLOW
AIRFLOW
PP12 Module Features
•	 Designed for Industrial applications
•	 99% gas removal efficiency
•	 Constructed of 0.125” thick, high-impact
polystyrene
•	 Designed for airflows up to 250 ft/min
PP18, CK12 and CK24 Module Features
•	 Designed for Commercial applications
•	 CK12 is 2 halves combined; CK24 is 1 piece
•	 V-shaped airflow design optimizes removal
efficiency in air handling units
•	 Model chosen depends on application and
pressure drop
•	 Low pressure drop with minimal energy costs
•	 1 inch header on CK Modules
•	 Constructed of 0.125” thick, high-impact
polystyrene
•	 Designed for airflows up to 500 ft/min
+1 678.935.1431  |  Toll Free: 866.543.7479
www.PureAirFiltration.com  |  6050 Peachtree Pkwy, Suite 240-187, Atlanta, GA, 30092 USA
TO
P
V
IE
W
FU
LL
 M
O
D
U
LE
 M
O
D
U
LE
FR
O
N
T
V
IE
W
IS
O
M
ET
RI
C
 V
IE
W
S
N
O
TE
S:
-O
N
E
FU
LL
 P
P1
2
M
O
D
U
LE
 =
 (2
) H
A
LF
 P
P1
2
M
O
DU
LE
S
- S
O
LD
 O
N
LY
 IN
 P
A
IR
S
-F
O
R
RE
FE
RE
N
C
E
O
N
LY
C
C
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
RY
 A
N
D
C
O
N
FI
DE
N
TIA
L
B
RE
V
11
.7
5
11
.6
25[2
98
m
m
]
11
.7
5
[2
98
m
m
]
5.
68
8
[1
44
m
m
]
D C B A
ABCD
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
88
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
TH
E
IN
FO
RM
A
TIO
N
 C
O
N
TA
IN
ED
 IN
 T
HI
S
D
RA
W
IN
G
 IS
 T
HE
 S
O
LE
 P
RO
PE
RT
Y
O
F
PU
RE
A
IR
 F
ILT
RA
TIO
N
.
A
N
Y
RE
PR
O
D
UC
TIO
N
 IN
 P
A
RT
 O
R
A
S
A
 W
HO
LE
W
ITH
O
UT
 T
HE
 W
RI
TT
EN
 P
ER
M
IS
SI
O
N
 O
F
PU
RE
A
IR
 F
ILT
RA
TIO
N
 IS
PR
O
HI
BI
TE
D
.
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
RY
 A
N
D
C
O
N
FI
DE
N
TIA
L
N
EX
T
A
SS
Y
US
ED
 O
N
A
PP
LIC
A
TIO
N
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
RE
 IN
 IN
C
HE
S
TO
LE
RA
N
C
ES
:
FR
A
C
TIO
N
A
L
 1
/6
4"
A
N
G
: M
A
C
H
 1
/2
 B
EN
D
 1
/2
TW
O
 P
LA
C
E
D
EC
IM
A
L
.0
10
TH
RE
E
PL
A
C
E
D
EC
IM
A
L
 .0
05
IN
TE
RP
RE
T
G
EO
M
ET
RI
C
TO
LE
RA
N
C
IN
G
 P
ER
:
M
A
TE
RI
A
L
FI
N
IS
H
D
RA
W
N
C
HE
C
KE
D
EN
G
 A
PP
R.
M
FG
 A
PP
R.
Q
.A
.
C
O
M
M
EN
TS
:
D
A
TE
N
A
M
E
TIT
LE
:
SI
ZE B
D
W
G
.
N
O
.
RE
V
W
EI
G
HT
:
SC
A
LE
: 1
:6
UN
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
:
1
W
C
A
8/
26
/2
01
9
SH
EE
T 1
 O
F
1
PP
18
 (F
ul
l S
et
) A
ss
em
bl
y
D
O
 N
O
T
SC
A
LE
 D
RA
W
IN
G
PP
18
 F
UL
L
M
O
DU
LE
 S
ET
23
.5
63
23
.5
63
[5
99
m
m
]
17
.3
44
[4
41
m
m
]
D
IR
EC
TIO
N
O
F
A
IR
FL
O
W
5.
68
8
[1
44
m
m
]
N
O
TE
S:
-
O
N
E
FU
LL
 P
P1
8
M
O
D
U
LE
 =
 (
2)
 H
A
LF
 P
P1
8
M
O
D
U
LE
S
-
SO
LD
 O
N
LY
 IN
 P
A
IR
S
-
FO
R
RE
FE
RE
N
C
E
O
N
LY
29
5.
27
5
11
.6
3
TO
P
V
IE
W
29
2.
10
0
11
.5
0
29
2.
10
0
11
.5
0
D
IR
EC
TIO
N
 O
F
A
IR
FL
O
W
HA
LF
 M
O
D
UL
E
58
4.
20
0
23
.0
0
 29
2.
10
0
11
.5
0
29
5.
27
5
11
.6
3
C
K1
2
M
O
D
UL
E
29
2.
10
0
11
.5
0
59
0.
55
0
23
.2
5
29
2.
10
0
11
.5
0
FR
O
N
T
V
IE
W
C
K2
4
M
O
D
UL
E
N
O
TE
S:
- C
K1
2
C
O
M
ES
 IN
 (2
) H
A
LV
ES
- C
K2
4
C
O
M
ES
 IN
 (1
) P
IE
C
E
- P
RE
SS
UR
E
D
RO
P:
 0
.6
" W
C
 @
 5
00
 F
PM
- F
O
R
RE
FE
RE
N
C
E
O
N
LY
2
AB
AB
1
2
PU
R
EA
IR
 F
IL
TR
A
TI
O
N
Ph
on
e:
 (6
78
) 9
35
-1
43
1
60
50
 P
ea
ch
tre
e
Pa
rk
w
ay
Su
ite
 2
40
-1
87
N
or
cr
os
s,
G
A
 3
00
92
PR
O
JE
C
T
N
A
M
E:
S.
O
. #
:
D
W
G
. N
O
:
D
ES
C
RI
PT
IO
N
:
M
on
d
ay
, J
un
e
30
, 2
02
5
C
LI
EN
T:
C
O
M
PA
N
Y:
D
A
TE
:
TH
E
IN
FO
RM
A
TIO
N
 C
O
N
TA
IN
ED
 IN
 T
HI
S
D
RA
W
IN
G
 IS
 T
HE
 S
O
LE
 P
RO
PE
RT
Y
O
F
PU
RE
 A
IR
 F
ILT
RA
TIO
N
.
A
N
Y
RE
PR
O
D
UC
TIO
N
 IN
 P
A
RT
 O
R
A
S
A
 W
HO
LE
W
ITH
O
UT
 T
HE
 W
RI
TT
EN
 P
ER
M
IS
SI
O
N
 O
F
PU
RE
 A
IR
 F
ILT
RA
TIO
N
 IS
 P
RO
HI
BI
TE
D
.
PR
O
PR
IE
TA
RY
 A
N
D
C
O
N
FI
DE
N
TIA
L
D
RA
W
N
 B
Y:
C
HE
C
KE
D
 B
Y:
RE
V:
SH
EE
T 1
 O
F
1
D
O
 N
O
T
SC
A
LE
 D
RA
W
IN
G
C
RH
M
O
D
UL
E,
 C
K1
2/
24
C
K1
2/
24
 D
RA
W
IN
G